Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

She always concludes by affirming that in the west women have not yet succeeded in
.............. all this.

A sick worker receives his total pay cheque for the first months

The village was destroyed ............... fire.

"embellishment" means

She said, "l often go out with girls and boys of my age. We do some sports and often play

But when the communists came to power in

the vast majority of the country carried
on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.

China past oblivion in world affairs is part of history.

Agricultural mechanization is being with considerable caution

Chinese woman have............. paid days before child birth

The farmer does not to the cities because the industrial road passes through a
technically oriented agriculture and a decentralized industry

There is mounting awareness of the past oblivion for having kept China out of the UN.

"mounting" means

The writer of the essay, "China's Way To Progress" is

They want to place the needs of man before those of the

Chinese cities show an absence of ...........c.ccc...c...... which is neither back wardens nor
delay.

Answers Choice

DOomW» TOWP

COWP» UOW » UOWr UOWP UOWP UOWr UOW» 0UOW» 00Om» 0UOW» 0UOW» U0Wwr OOm»

. Obtains

. Obtain

. Obtained
. Obtaining

. two

. three
four
six

In
With
from
By

beautifying
establishment
badly managed
fulfillment

cricket
hockey
ping pong
foot ball

1946
1948
1949
1950

Low position
Disrespect by others
Disregard by others
Carelessness

introduces
introduce
introduced
introducing

26
36
46
56

flee
fled
flow
flies

Climbing
Strengthening
Growing
Advancing

Decreasing
Receiving
Subsiding
Increasing

Galeazzo Santini
David Daiches
Stephen Leacock
Stanley Houghton

animal

beast
machine
cattle

Women
Markets
Automobiles
Cinemas



16

17

18

19

20

Chou En-Lai's eyes were blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir
photographers.

The monthly cost of living is officially. for every religion of the country.

National machines and equipment are not entirely indigenous.since they possess a number
of foreign features.

In the agricultural communes housing is completely

The Chinese were brought out of the memory attic with a loud_

B. Professional photographers
C. Official photographers
D. Well-known photographers

A. Accumulated
B. Circulated
C. Ejaculated

A. Native

C. Local
D. Self made

B. on rent
C. costly
D. expensive

B. disturbance
C. message
D. speech



