

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 8 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	She always concludes by affirming that in the west women have not yet succeeded in all this.	A. Obtains B. Obtain C. Obtained D. Obtaining
2	A sick worker receives his total pay cheque for the first months	A. two B. three C. four D. six
3	The village was destroyed fire.	A. In B. With C. from D. By
4	"embellishment" means	A. beautifying B. establishment C. badly managed D. fulfillment
5	She said, "I often go out with girls and boys of my age. We do some sports and often play	A. cricket B. hockey C. ping pong D. foot ball
6	But when the communists came to power in the vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
7	China past <u>oblivion</u> in world affairs is part of history.	A. Low position B. Disrespect by others C. Disregard by others D. Carelessness
8	Agricultural mechanization is being with considerable caution	A. introduces B. introduce C. introduced D. introducing
9	Chinese woman have paid days before child birth	A. 26 B. 36 C. 46 D. 56
10	The farmer does not to the cities because the industrial road passes through a technically oriented agriculture and a decentralized industry	A. flee B. fled C. flow D. flies
11	There is mounting awareness of the past oblivion for having kept China out of the UN.	A. Climbing B. Strengthening C. Growing D. Advancing
12	"mounting" means	A. Decreasing B. Receiving C. Subsiding D. Increasing
13	The writer of the essay, "China's Way To Progress" is	A. Galeazzo Santini B. David Daiches C. Stephen Leacock D. Stanley Houghton
14	They want to place the needs of man before those of the	A. animal B. beast C. machine D. cattle
15	Chinese cities show an absence of which is neither back wardens nor delay.	A. Women B. Markets C. Automobiles D. Cinemas

16	Chou En-Lai's eyes were blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir photographers.	 A. Memorable-picture photographer B. Professional photographers C. Official photographers D. Well-known photographers
17	The monthly cost of living is officially for every religion of the country.	A. Accumulated B. Circulated C. Ejaculated D. Calculated
18	National machines and equipment are not entirely <u>indigenous</u> since they possess a number of foreign features.	A. Native B. National C. Local D. Self made
19	In the agricultural communes housing is completely	A. free B. on rent C. costly D. expensive
20	The Chinese were brought out of the memory attic with a loud_	A. Bang B. disturbance C. message D. speech